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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
1 Lennhack, Will, 823520 C Bike 1 39 32
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:24 00:15:24 11.69
Averages: 00:15:24 11.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
9 Hutson, William, 860454 +50 Bike 5 36 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:23 00:30:23 5.92
00:40:37 00:10:14 17.59
00:48:51 00:08:14 21.86
00:58:16 00:09:25 19.12
01:07:17 00:09:01 19.96
Averages: 00:13:27 16.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 9 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:28 00:11:28 15.7
00:17:56 00:06:28 27.84
00:24:24 00:06:28 27.84
00:30:57 00:06:33 27.48
00:37:24 00:06:27 27.91
00:43:41 00:06:17 28.65
00:50:11 00:06:30 27.69
00:56:42 00:06:31 27.62
01:03:03 00:06:21 28.35
Averages: 00:07:00 26.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 CABALLERO, FRANK, 382440 C Bike 8 15 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:29 00:12:29 14.42
00:19:11 00:06:42 26.87
00:26:01 00:06:50 26.34
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00:33:08 00:07:07 25.29
00:39:58 00:06:50 26.34
00:46:54 00:06:56 25.96
00:53:58 00:07:04 25.47
01:00:45 00:06:47 26.54
Averages: 00:07:36 24.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
38 Tom, Richard, 255595 C Bike 9 8 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:47 00:10:47 16.69
00:17:11 00:06:24 28.13
00:23:36 00:06:25 28.05
00:30:11 00:06:35 27.34
00:36:56 00:06:45 26.67
00:43:25 00:06:29 27.76
00:49:59 00:06:34 27.41
00:57:52 00:07:53 22.83
01:04:15 00:06:23 28.2
Averages: 00:07:08 25.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
46 Oster, Tom, 852252 C Bike 8 19 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:19 00:13:19 13.52
00:20:39 00:07:20 24.55
00:27:28 00:06:49 26.41
00:34:08 00:06:40 27
00:40:47 00:06:39 27.07
00:49:00 00:08:13 21.91
00:55:45 00:06:45 26.67
01:02:18 00:06:33 27.48
Averages: 00:07:47 24.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
48 Kratzke, Aaron, 844840 C Bike 8 21 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:21 00:13:21 13.48
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00:20:37 00:07:16 24.77
00:27:41 00:07:04 25.47
00:34:41 00:07:00 25.71
00:41:51 00:07:10 25.12
00:48:56 00:07:05 2541
00:55:58 00:07:02 25.59
01:03:06 00:07:08 25.23
Averages: 00:07:53 23.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
49 Jung, Nick, 900780 C Bike 2 38 31
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:54 00:29:54 6.02
00:45:21 00:15:27 11.65
Averages: 00:22:40 8.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Bloyer, Paul, 23,16 553613 +50 Bike 9 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:45 00:11:45 15.32
00:18:38 00:06:53 26.15
00:25:12 00:06:34 27.41
00:32:01 00:06:49 26.41
00:38:30 00:06:29 27.76
00:45:01 00:06:31 27.62
00:51:37 00:06:36 27.27
00:58:07 00:06:30 27.69
01:04:38 00:06:31 27.62
Averages: 00:07:11 25.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Simmons, Shadrach, applied C Bike 9 11 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 16.05
00:17:46 00:06:33 27.48
00:24:22 00:06:36 27.27
00:30:56 00:06:34 27.41
00:38:35 00:07:39 23.53
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00:45:39 00:07:04 25.47
00:53:04 00:07:25 24.27
00:59:52 00:06:48 26.47
01:06:51 00:06:59 25.78
Averages: 00:07:26 24.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
63 Herrmann, Tim, 320086 C Bike 6 35 29
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:37 00:30:37 5.88
00:37:21 00:06:44 26.73
00:44:03 00:06:42 26.87
00:50:42 00:06:39 27.07
00:57:24 00:06:42 26.87
01:03:56 00:06:32 27.55
Averages: 00:10:39 23.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
82 DeAmico, Mark, Applied C Bike 7 31 25
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:41 00:14:41 12.26
00:22:44 00:08:03 22.36
00:30:54 00:08:10 22.04
00:38:45 00:07:51 22.93
00:46:53 00:08:08 22.13
00:54:49 00:07:56 22.69
01:02:55 00:08:06 22.22
Averages: 00:08:59 20.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
89 Blaney, Jayson, 16 applied C Bike 9 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:43 00:10:43 16.8
00:17:04 00:06:21 28.35
00:23:51 00:06:47 26.54
00:30:20 00:06:29 27.76
00:37:07 00:06:47 26.54
00:43:41 00:06:34 27.41
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00:50:06 00:06:25 28.05
00:56:26 00:06:20 28.42
01:02:46 00:06:20 28.42
Averages: 00:06:58 26.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
93 Semph, Shawn, applied C Bike 7 28 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:57 00:13:57 12.9
00:21:20 00:07:23 24.38
00:28:56 00:07:36 23.68
00:37:56 00:09:00 20
00:45:35 00:07:39 23.53
00:53:45 00:08:10 22.04
01:01:10 00:07:25 24.27
Averages: 00:08:44 21.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Helm, Kyle, applied C Bike 7 27 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:24 00:15:24 11.69
00:23:21 00:07:57 22.64
00:30:21 00:07:00 25.71
00:37:19 00:06:58 25.84
00:44:26 00:07:07 25.29
00:54:06 00:09:40 18.62
01:01:05 00:06:59 25.78
Averages: 00:08:44 22.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 8 26 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:49 00:12:49 14.04
00:20:28 00:07:39 23.53
00:28:00 00:07:32 23.89
00:35:29 00:07:29 24.05
00:42:58 00:07:29 24.05
00:50:14 00:07:16 24.77
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00:58:06 00:07:52 22.88
01:05:57 00:07:51 22.93
Averages: 00:08:15 22.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
98 Matthys, Garrett, 854585 C Bike 8 14 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:07 00:12:07 14.86
00:18:47 00:06:40 27
00:25:59 00:07:12 25
00:33:29 00:07:30 24
00:40:12 00:06:43 26.8
00:46:57 00:06:45 26.67
00:53:43 00:06:46 26.6
01:00:20 00:06:37 27.2
Averages: 00:07:32 24.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
103 Zyhowski, Jacob, 58254 C Bike 8 16 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:05 00:13:05 13.76
00:20:27 00:07:22 24.43
00:27:13 00:06:46 26.6
00:34:01 00:06:48 26.47
00:40:36 00:06:35 27.34
00:47:20 00:06:44 26.73
00:54:05 00:06:45 26.67
01:00:47 00:06:42 26.87
Averages: 00:07:36 24.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
104 Pederson, Rich, 440574 C Bike 7 32 26
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:03 00:13:03 13.79
00:23:39 00:10:36 16.98
00:32:19 00:08:40 20.77
00:39:35 00:07:16 24.77
00:47:00 00:07:25 24.27
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00:54:58 00:07:58 22.59
01:03:17 00:08:19 21.64
Averages: 00:09:02 20.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 Pederson, Corey, 258355 C Bike 9 10 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:36 00:11:36 15.52
00:18:00 00:06:24 28.13
00:24:39 00:06:39 27.07
00:31:20 00:06:41 26.93
00:37:57 00:06:37 27.2
00:45:01 00:07:04 25.47
00:51:43 00:06:42 26.87
00:58:39 00:06:56 25.96
01:05:17 00:06:38 27.14
Averages: 00:07:15 25.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
107 Brown, Chad, applied C Bike 8 23 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:13 00:13:13 13.62
00:20:46 00:07:33 23.84
00:27:58 00:07:12 25
00:35:20 00:07:22 24.43
00:42:49 00:07:29 24.05
00:50:26 00:07:37 23.63
00:57:59 00:07:33 23.84
01:05:13 00:07:14 24.88
Averages: 00:08:09 22.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 Heinecke, Andy, 560343 C Bike 9 6 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:02 00:12:02 14.96
00:18:46 00:06:44 26.73
00:25:14 00:06:28 27.84
00:31:57 00:06:43 26.8
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00:38:15 00:06:18 28.57
00:44:47 00:06:32 27.55
00:51:28 00:06:41 26.93
00:57:36 00:06:08 29.35
01:03:44 00:06:08 29.35
Averages: 00:07:05 26.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
117 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 C Bike 6 33 27
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:11 00:15:11 11.86
00:25:03 00:09:52 18.24
00:34:43 00:09:40 18.62
00:44:18 00:09:35 18.78
00:53:12 00:08:54 20.22
01:02:19 00:09:07 19.74
Averages: 00:10:23 17.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
121 Mogden, Nick, applied C Bike 8 17 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:11 00:12:11 14.77
00:19:02 00:06:51 26.28
00:25:55 00:06:53 26.15
00:33:17 00:07:22 24.43
00:40:25 00:07:08 25.23
00:47:39 00:07:14 24.88
00:54:30 00:06:51 26.28
01:01:11 00:06:41 26.93
Averages: 00:07:39 24.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Johnson, Ryan, applied C Bike 3 37 30
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:40 00:10:40 16.88
00:17:04 00:06:24 28.13
00:23:35 00:06:31 27.62
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Averages: 00:07:52 24.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
123 Kenworthy, James, 854675 C Bike 8 22 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:11 00:14:11 12.69
00:21:29 00:07:18 24.66
00:29:12 00:07:43 23.33
00:36:23 00:07:11 25.06
00:43:18 00:06:55 26.02
00:50:15 00:06:57 25.9
00:57:13 00:06:58 25.84
01:05:00 00:07:47 23.13
Averages: 00:08:08 23.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
127 Blank, Brian, 124190 C Bike 6 34 28
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:29 00:15:29 11.63
00:25:14 00:09:45 18.46
00:34:29 00:09:15 19.46
00:44:03 00:09:34 18.82
00:54:09 00:10:06 17.82
01:03:46 00:09:37 18.72
Averages: 00:10:38 17.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
128 Agnew, Lucas, 648333 C Bike 8 25 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:17 00:13:17 13.55
00:20:40 00:07:23 24.38
00:29:27 00:08:47 20.49
00:36:32 00:07:05 25.41
00:43:58 00:07:26 24.22
00:51:52 00:07:54 22.78
00:58:51 00:06:59 25.78
01:05:37 00:06:46 26.6
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Averages: 00:08:12 22.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
129 Agnew, Rory, 668440 C Bike 9 7 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:39 00:11:39 15.45
00:18:00 00:06:21 28.35
00:24:30 00:06:30 27.69
00:31:26 00:06:56 25.96
00:38:01 00:06:35 27.34
00:44:33 00:06:32 27.55
00:51:05 00:06:32 27.55
00:57:49 00:06:44 26.73
01:04:14 00:06:25 28.05
Averages: 00:07:08 26.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, Applied C Bike 8 13 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 15.54
00:18:16 00:06:41 26.93
00:25:27 00:07:11 25.06
00:32:58 00:07:31 23.95
00:39:47 00:06:49 26.41
00:46:23 00:06:36 27.27
00:53:09 00:06:46 26.6
00:59:59 00:06:50 26.34
Averages: 00:07:30 24.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
132 Santi, Jesse, 258358 C Bike 8 18 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:43 00:11:43 15.36
00:19:00 00:07:17 24.71
00:25:53 00:06:53 26.15
00:33:15 00:07:22 24.43
00:40:10 00:06:55 26.02
00:47:17 00:07:07 25.29

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

05/02/08 08:19:50



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 11

5/2/2008 8:19:50 AM
Event: April 27, 2008 C & +50 Bike

00:54:30 00:07:13 24.94
01:01:55 00:07:25 24.27
Averages: 00:07:44 23.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Selsmeyer, Guy, applied +50 Bike 9 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:22 00:11:22 15.84
00:18:03 00:06:41 26.93
00:24:40 00:06:37 27.2
00:31:02 00:06:22 28.27
00:37:27 00:06:25 28.05
00:43:52 00:06:25 28.05
00:50:39 00:06:47 26.54
00:57:16 00:06:37 27.2
01:03:35 00:06:19 28.5
Averages: 00:07:04 26.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 9 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 15.77
00:17:57 00:06:32 27.55
00:24:17 00:06:20 28.42
00:30:56 00:06:39 27.07
00:37:18 00:06:22 28.27
00:43:39 00:06:21 28.35
00:50:21 00:06:42 26.87
00:56:30 00:06:09 29.27
01:02:58 00:06:28 27.84
Averages: 00:07:00 26.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
216 Kaczmarowski, Rick, 644219 +50 Bike 7 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:14 00:14:14 12.65
00:22:23 00:08:09 22.09
00:30:43 00:08:20 21.6
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00:38:11 00:07:28 2411
00:45:57 00:07:46 23.18
00:53:54 00:07:57 22.64
01:02:13 00:08:19 21.64
Averages: 00:08:53 21.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
282 Brereton, Jared, 16 454434 C Bike 9 12 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:44 00:11:44 15.34
00:18:20 00:06:36 27.27
00:25:09 00:06:49 26.41
00:32:16 00:07:07 25.29
00:39:15 00:06:59 25.78
00:46:11 00:06:56 25.96
00:53:02 00:06:51 26.28
00:59:55 00:06:53 26.15
01:06:55 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:07:26 2491
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
334 Striler, Derek, 214353 C Bike 8 24 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:08 00:13:08 13.71
00:20:48 00:07:40 23.48
00:28:06 00:07:18 24.66
00:35:02 00:06:56 25.96
00:43:39 00:08:37 20.89
00:51:16 00:07:37 23.63
00:58:17 00:07:01 25.65
01:05:14 00:06:57 25.9
Averages: 00:08:09 22.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, applied C Bike 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:37 00:10:37 16.95
00:17:07 00:06:30 27.69
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00:23:28 00:06:21 28.35
00:29:52 00:06:24 28.13
00:36:26 00:06:34 27.41
00:42:40 00:06:14 28.88
00:49:04 00:06:24 28.13
00:55:31 00:06:27 27.91
01:02:00 00:06:29 27.76
Averages: 00:06:53 26.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
411 DelMarcelle, Brandon, applied C Bike 7 29 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:35 00:12:35 14.3
00:19:48 00:07:13 24.94
00:27:38 00:07:50 22.98
00:35:57 00:08:19 21.64
00:44:29 00:08:32 21.09
00:52:20 00:07:51 22.93
01:01:32 00:09:12 19.57
Averages: 00:08:47 21.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
519 CABALLERO, JESSE, 455318 C Bike 8 20 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:20 00:12:20 14.59
00:19:09 00:06:49 26.41
00:26:03 00:06:54 26.09
00:33:33 00:07:30 24
00:40:31 00:06:58 25.84
00:48:32 00:08:01 22.45
00:55:43 00:07:11 25.06
01:02:50 00:07:07 25.29
Averages: 00:07:51 23.72
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